
PORTO WORLD CUP 2023
26 June - 02 July 2023
"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
RAHMET Muammer TR 60 54 1.111 4 6 6 1

BLAUWBLOMME Henk BE 56 53 1.056 2 7 5 2
AKBICAK Murat ES 39 53 0.735 0 7 5 3

B
HOFMAN Glenn NL 60 44 1.363 4 8 6 1

KRISTIANSEN Daniel DK 45 56 0.803 1 5 4 2
OH Sung Kyu KR 43 54 0.796 1 4 3 3

C
MIYASHITA Takao JP 60 42 1.428 4 7 6 1
BROUWERS Reggy NL 53 60 0.883 2 6 4 2
BEGHIN Frederic FR 37 42 0.880 0 5 4 3

D
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 60 55 1.090 4 10 5 1
ANDRADE Paulo PT 47 55 0.854 2 4 4 2
THUER Herbert AT 27 68 0.397 0 3 3 3

E
ROESTEL Norbert DE 60 66 0.909 4 8 5 1
COSTA Jorge PT 47 49 0.959 2 4 3 2
KABAK Gurhan DE 38 61 0.622 0 4 4 3

F
JUNG Jaein KR 60 37 1.621 3 9 6 1

HASHAS Burak TR 60 38 1.578 3 6 6 2
SIROYT Davy BE 31 41 0.756 0 4 3 3

G
PANAIA Maxime FR 60 57 1.052 4 7 4 1
YUN Do Young KR 56 42 1.333 2 7 6 2

GUTIERREZ Mauricio CO 42 41 1.024 0 4 3 3

H
ESEN Ismet TR 60 46 1.304 4 9 7 1

KNUDSEN Thomas Thorhauge DK 47 50 0.940 2 5 5 2
REVERCHON Jean FR 56 60 0.933 0 6 5 3

I
MINAOGLU Manolis TR 60 66 0.909 4 5 5 1
MORALES Marcos ES 55 64 0.859 2 5 4 2

SANTOS OLIVEIRA Manuel PT 34 52 0.653 0 4 3 3

J
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 60 30 2.000 3 8 7 1
JEONG Ye Sung KR 60 49 1.224 3 8 6 2
SZIVACZ Herbert AT 38 47 0.808 0 5 4 3

K
ANDALUZ ANTON Valentin ES 53 58 0.913 2 4 4 1

GULBAY Ali TR 56 68 0.823 2 5 4 2
KOGELBAUER Nikolaus AT 59 72 0.819 2 5 5 3

L
LELIEVRE Vincent FR 60 59 1.016 4 4 4 1
JEONGU Park KR 42 43 0.976 2 9 7 2
SAEIJS Alain BE 29 44 0.659 0 4 3 3

M
SALAZAR Alexander CO 60 51 1.176 3 6 5 1
BOUERDICK Tobias DE 60 55 1.090 3 6 6 2
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 46 50 0.920 0 4 3 3

N
EDGAR Rui PT 60 47 1.276 4 4 4 1
CELIK Hakan DE 47 51 0.921 2 7 4 2

MORTENSEN Lukas DK 33 46 0.717 0 5 4 3

O
BASEGMEZ Emrullah TR 60 43 1.395 4 7 7 1
SCHRODER Allen DK 51 57 0.894 2 4 4 2

JACQUEMOND Olivier FR 56 60 0.933 0 7 6 3

P
SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 60 47 1.276 4 6 5 1

BACK Marcel DE 41 58 0.706 2 4 4 2
PINARD Patrice FR 54 65 0.830 0 5 5 3



PORTO WORLD CUP 2023
26 June - 02 July 2023
"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
MIYASHITA Takao JP 60 42 1.428 4 7 6 1

BASEGMEZ Emrullah TR 60 43 1.395 4 7 7 2
HOFMAN Glenn NL 60 44 1.363 4 8 6 3
ESEN Ismet TR 60 46 1.304 4 9 7 4

SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 60 47 1.276 4 6 5 5
EDGAR Rui PT 60 47 1.276 4 4 4 6

RAHMET Muammer TR 60 54 1.111 4 6 6 7
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 60 55 1.090 4 10 5 8
PANAIA Maxime FR 60 57 1.052 4 7 4 9
LELIEVRE Vincent FR 60 59 1.016 4 4 4 10
ROESTEL Norbert DE 60 66 0.909 4 8 5 11
MINAOGLU Manolis TR 60 66 0.909 4 5 5 12
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 60 30 2.000 3 8 7 13
JUNG Jaein KR 60 37 1.621 3 9 6 14

SALAZAR Alexander CO 60 51 1.176 3 6 5 15
ANDALUZ ANTON Valentin ES 53 58 0.913 2 4 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
HASHAS Burak TR 60 38 1.578 3 6 6 17
JEONG Ye Sung KR 60 49 1.224 3 8 6 18

BOUERDICK Tobias DE 60 55 1.090 3 6 6 19
YUN Do Young KR 56 42 1.333 2 7 6 20

BLAUWBLOMME Henk BE 56 53 1.056 2 7 5 21
JEONGU Park KR 42 43 0.976 2 9 7 22
COSTA Jorge PT 47 49 0.959 2 4 3 23

KNUDSEN Thomas Thorhauge DK 47 50 0.940 2 5 5 24
CELIK Hakan DE 47 51 0.921 2 7 4 25

SCHRODER Allen DK 51 57 0.894 2 4 4 26
BROUWERS Reggy NL 53 60 0.883 2 6 4 27
MORALES Marcos ES 55 64 0.859 2 5 4 28
ANDRADE Paulo PT 47 55 0.854 2 4 4 29
GULBAY Ali TR 56 68 0.823 2 5 4 30
BACK Marcel DE 41 58 0.706 2 4 4 31

KRISTIANSEN Daniel DK 45 56 0.803 1 5 4 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
KOGELBAUER Nikolaus AT 59 72 0.819 2 5 5 33

OH Sung Kyu KR 43 54 0.796 1 4 3 34
GUTIERREZ Mauricio CO 42 41 1.024 0 4 3 35
JACQUEMOND Olivier FR 56 60 0.933 0 7 6 36
REVERCHON Jean FR 56 60 0.933 0 6 5 37
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 46 50 0.920 0 4 3 38
BEGHIN Frederic FR 37 42 0.880 0 5 4 39
PINARD Patrice FR 54 65 0.830 0 5 5 40
SZIVACZ Herbert AT 38 47 0.808 0 5 4 41
SIROYT Davy BE 31 41 0.756 0 4 3 42
AKBICAK Murat ES 39 53 0.735 0 7 5 43

MORTENSEN Lukas DK 33 46 0.717 0 5 4 44
SAEIJS Alain BE 29 44 0.659 0 4 3 45

SANTOS OLIVEIRA Manuel PT 34 52 0.653 0 4 3 46
KABAK Gurhan DE 38 61 0.622 0 4 4 47
THUER Herbert AT 27 68 0.397 0 3 3 48


